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
cated at 750 Brooklyn it., near E. 21st Go
look the place over, then call and see us. G.
K. McCORMIC CO.. 242 Washington at Main
8220.
$3600 BUYS a classy Rose City bungalow;

hardwood floors, beautiful fireplace, buffet
Dutch kitchen, garage, full lot, cement basement
A real bargain in a home or an investment Ex-
perienced salesmen with autoa will show at any
time, day or evening.

BIHR-CARE- Y CO.
Main 1686, Real Estate. 219 Ry. Ex. Bldg.

BUNGALOW AND FURNITURE
Modern and attractive B room, bungalow, with

reception hall. Dutch kitchen, white enamel
bath, fireplace, full cement basement and fur-
nace: entire lay-o- of furniture, winter's fuel,
gas stoves, rugs, etc All included, ,at bargain
price of $4500.

LUEDDEMANN COMPANY,
918 Chamber of Commerce. Main 8967.

84550 BUTS one of Rose City' choicest
bungalow, practically new. hardwood

floors, fireplace. Very artistically finished in-
side and out, seeing ia buying; paved street In
and paid. Experienced salesmen with auto atyour service any time, day or evening.

BIIiR-CARE-Y .CO.
Main 1688. Real Estate. 219 Ry. Ex. Bldg.

$4000. $1000 CASH BAL. MONTHLY
100 ft. from Sandy blvd., bungalow,

alt built-i- n features, fireplace, full cement base-
ment, double constructed, lot -- 41Hxl40; 6
cordn of wood included in price. Main 3787.

JOHNSONDODSON CO.
632. 638, 684 N. W. Bank bldg.

$2125 $2125 $2T25
Can you beat thlsf 4 room bungalow, buf-

fet, Dutch kitchen, full lot very attractive; Ml.
Scott district Phone ru If you are interested;
we'll do the ret

BIIiR-CARE-Y CO- -
Main 1686. Real Estate. 219 Ry. Ex. bldg.

GRAHAM AVE. 7 ROOM HOUSE
Good 7 room house, full basement good bath,

4 bedrooms, nice lot 40x100. fine closein loca-
tion, city liens in and paid; in Graham ave. near
Union ave.; price only $3500; $1500 cash, bal-
ance at 6 per cent.

GRU8SI ft BENNETT.
818 Board of Trade Bldg. Ms in 7452.

1, 2, 8 and houses on and near hard
surface, from 1 to 4 lots each, balance from
$8 to 815 per mo. I have anything in theway of houses or suburban homea you want

Tabor 1485 or caU at 8932 56th ave. 8. E..near Lenta school.
$2500 BUYS a 6 room home with bath, gaa,

electric lights: newly painted and tintedthroughout: connected with aewer; lot 46 Hx105. West of 34th street near Division. Terms.
J. A. WICKMAN CO..

204 Railway Exchange bldg. ;Min 888.

34400 NEW HOME
7 room houae near Irvington carline. corner

lot 100x100. pared streets, hardwood floors;
French built-i- n features; fireplace, etc; full
basement Phone Woodlawn 8245

BUNGALOWS
I have several exceptionally fine bays In 5

and 6 room bungalow; some aa low as 83250
Will be very (lad to call for yon and ahow
them to you. J. A. McCARTT, 270 H Starkat Main 1700. Bvenings Tabor 6067.
3200 CASH, balance very easy, lovely 6 roomhoue, one floor; 100x100 corner lot, great
abundance fine fruit and berries; garage; house
haa new plumbing, electric lights, good cementbasement. Price $2050; one block N. MountTabor, 88 car; 1935 E. Morrison. Tabov 854

185011
Beautiful modern bungalow, comerlot 60x100. juat north of Sandy bvd. in niceresidence section.
Terms $300 eaah. balance $30 per month.WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO.

621 Morgan bldg. Main 203S. 1

NEAR S. P. CAR SHOP8
$1750. $160 eaah. $25 monthly, buys this

well-bui- plastered house
ti1. nd toilet electric lights, small basement:lot 45x100; street work all in and included inprice. Fred W. German Co.. 783 Cham, ofCcm. Open Sundaya

I.EAVLVG city, must sell brand new 6 room
w5IL'loJ: JTl1 eotfete borne in Alberta

.V2?: ," nl "entice at1070 E. 22d st N. Terms- - o--.
FOR SALE 6 room well built bungalow, fruit

toV.!i)?b,'i, " howae. 60x100tot E. Yamhjn st. at 84th.- - oo Mount
.auur yjarnae; saavn, terms.

6 ROOM house, all modern conrsnienoea, on fullised lot, close tn on east aids, between Saa-nyai- de

and Hawthorne car Hnaa A ik1 hmfor $4500. Main 6312 . ,
87950 WEST SIDE. 9 room, new coloniai";

5 Tan
Bor, lein$: term. Owner, Main

k, , ON,DRTUIi HawThSrn.
d..flr.. 4 bed eh. Main4803
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
Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce. Main 6443.
BUILDING loana on city and suburban property.

money aavsnced aa work progresses. W G
Beck, 216 and 216 Failing bldg. Main 8407!
MO.-0&- 10 loan in (mount of $100 to

.86000 oa dty property.
A. H. BELL. Rooms 10 and 11 Mnlkey bldg.

awu guu saou (000 8750 and up
lowest rates; quick action. Gordon Mortgage

Co.. 681 Chamber of Commerce. Main 1870
MONEY TO LOAN on real .).BITTER, LOWE ft CO.,

201-8-5-- Board of Trade blda.
BEE OREGON INV. ft MORTGAGE CO., 222

Chamber of Commerce. 4th and Stark.
MONEY to loan at 6 and 7 per cent. ft a
.Wagner ft Co. Main 8150. 280 Stark st
$10007"! 1600, $2000 and op; no commission.

r. a. uwnui, 010 cnam. of Com, bldg.
MORTGAGE LOANS up to $6000. 6 and T per

cent Fred S. Wllllaras, 606 Panama blda.
MORTGAGE LOANS, 6 and 7 per cent. Louis'

Salomon Co. 4US Belling bldg.

MONET TO LOAN CHATTELS,
8ALABIES 67

PORTLAND REMEDIAL LOAN A88N.

Phone Broadway 810.

894 Stark at. near iota.
Loans oa diamond, watch, Victrolaa, pianos,

kodaka, shotgun, furniture, musical instrument
and anything of value.

ESTABLISHED BT THE PEOPLE OF
PORTLAND TO PROTECT TBS BORROWER

City aad county warrants cashed at face value.

CARRIE MYERS-HERMA-

Manager.

ARE YOU IN DEBTf
THE INDUSTRIAL LOAN AND INVESTMENT

,-
- COMPANY.

267 OAK ST., LEWIS BLDG.,
OFFICERED AND MANAGED BY PORT-

LAND'S
LEADING BUSINESS MEN AND LABOR

REPRESENTATIVES.
LOANS MADE TO WAGE EARNERS ON

THEIR CHARACTER AND EARNING
CAPACITY

IN SUMS OF 610 TO 8500 AT 8
PER ANNUM

PAYMENTS - MAY BE MADE WEEKLY OR
MONTHLY

Salary LOANS Chattel
W LOAN MONET

On short notice, to salaried or woftiratraea aa
fuslr ewa aotee. Weekly, ssasisseauhly or awathbr
payment. Each transection strictly eon fitter tiaJ.
tiO MORTGAGE. NO I WtUUUU

AJMlALUxa,LX SUSKVWII.
Wa also loan est booaehold furniture, pi ace.

ate., without TeutovaL .

taLb AUP tllMllUJI
COLUMBIA DISCOUNT COMPANY.

I LICENSED t '
218 Falling bldg.

" MONEY LOANED ON , -
Antes, FauvHsirav Pis an, - Vietroias, warehouse
receipt, boast and all ' kinds ' of aeaurttlea.
(Legal tuteO - W A. Hathaway. . Races 26,

Wa- - nine-to-n crag

12 real estate salesmen with automobile.
working in a well organised office, which spends
thousanda and of dollars annually
advertising homes exclusively, must get results
We are in touch with the majority of buyers.
List your home with us for results. SEE

FRANK L. McQUIRE
To Sell You Home.

Abingtoa Building. Main 1068.
Office open Evenings and Sundtys.

. NOTICE
f TO

PROPERTY OWNERS
An opportunity to have your home Inspected,

appraised and photographed by an expert ap-
praiser, who will toll you what it ia worth, andwhat it can be sold for. all this free service
whicn goes with our business. List roar horn,
with as to sail. Wa are doing special high
class advertising which will insure results, forprompt attention call

B. M. PADDEN. SALES MANAGER
BROADWAY 8644

CO.
FORMERLY STANLEY L. THOMPSON OO.

. 802 OAK STREET.

LIST YOUR HOME
RO8E CITY PARK SECTION

OUR BRANCH OFFICE Corner 45th and
SANDY blvd.. open every day. Down town
office. 7 Chamber of Commerce bldg. We sellthem quick. ,

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
Branch, Tabor 2904.

City Office. Main 208.

WE CAN SELL YOUR HOME
We have buyers for many kinds of homes,

in nearly every section of the city. Let n sellyour home. We advertise extensively, and get
quick results. Phone Main 1686, and oar
expert appraiser will call at your door.

BIIiRCAREY CO.
Main 1686. Real Estate. 219 Ry, Ex. Bldg.
SURE I have got urn. I mean buyelsTVnd'your

house might suit What have yon got?
House selling is my specialty. Watch oar ads.
We get results.

O. A. WARRINER.
HITTER, LOWE ft CO.,

201-3-8-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.

WANTED
8. 4. 6 or honse. Hawthorn nr w

Scott; price and term moat be right; no agents
need answer. oaaz oato ave. s. K,

LIST YOUR HOUSES
With me. 1 can sell them if priced right

W. A. WRIGHT
Main 6988. 417 Ablngton bldg. Sett. 1385

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Cash psld for bargains in improved city or
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